

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18490 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.09.2021	<u>MVR,J:</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Irrigation as well as learned counsel for the respondents 1 to 3, for counters, list after Dasara vacation. <u>MVR,J</u> Rns	

--	--	--	--