

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18490 of 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	05.03.2024	<u>NV, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> The present application is filed seeking to grant leave for filing reply affidavit in the present writ petition. Heard. For the reasons mentioned in the accompanying affidavit and considering the submissions made, the present application is ordered. Office is directed to receive the reply affidavit. <u>W.P.No.18490 of 2021</u> For hearing, list the matter after one week. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	

