

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W. P. No. 18490 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2024	<u>NV, J</u> At request of both the learned counsel, list the matter after next week under the caption "For Hearing". <u>NV, J</u> MSI	