

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18490 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
1.	02.12.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in-part the learned counsel for the petitioner. For continuation, post on 09.12.2024. Delete from the caption for dismissal and post under the caption 'Further Hearing'. B.S. BHANUMATHI, J DSV	